JA-C Vibrator
CA Vibrator
Bowl
In-Line Feeder
Bulk Hopper
Controller
JA-C SERIES
CA SERIES

l
d P W H C E h t ）
*2
Standard charging capacity（ℓ） Applicable vibrator
BOWL-150-S R
L -SUS 150 20
2
12 70
2 2
16
2
1.1 0.3 － CA-150
BOWL-190-S R
L -SUS 190 25 16 80 1.5 0.5 － CA-190
BOWL-230-S R
L -SUS 230 30 20 90 2.2 0.8 JA-C230 CA-230
BOWL-300-S R
L -SUS 300 40 25 110 3.8 2.0 JA-C300 CA-300
BOWL-390-S R
L -SUS 390 50 35 130
3 3 3
7.2 3.0 JA-C390N CA-390
BOWL-460-S R
L -SUS 460 65 50 170 12.3 6.0 JA-C460N CA-460
BOWL-610-S R
L -SUS 610 80 60 230 27.8 10.0 JA-C610 －
BOWL-700-S R
L -SUS 700 120 100 340 32.0 14.0 JA-C700 －
R（CW）, L（CCW）
A A1 A2 H P D h t W ）
*2
（ℓ） Applicable vibrator
BOWL-230-C R
L -SUS 280 145 135 100 30
2
230
19
2 20 2.5 0.6 JA-C230 CA-230
BOWL-300-C R
L -SUS 400 207 193 135 40 300
3
28 5.0 1.0 JA-C300 CA-300
BOWL-390-C R
L -SUS 480 249 231 160 50 390 36 8.0 2.0 JA-C390N CA-390
BOWL-460-C R
L -SUS 550 288 262 209 65 460
23
50 14.0 4.0 JA-C460N CA-460

Stand
マイクロスイッチ
Microswitch
マイクロスイッチ
Microswitch
スイッチホルダー
Switch holder
②
②
⑤
⑤
Switch holder
ブラケット
Bracket Bracket
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
LS-01-450 450
40 40 φ7 25
PEF-150 CA-150
LS-01-550 550
PEF-190 CA-190 PEF-230
JA-C230 CA-230 PEF-300
JA-C300 CA-300
LS-02-611 611
60 85 φ9 38
PEF-460 JA-C460 CA-460
LS-02-721 721 JA-C610
LS-02-911 911 JA-C700
� （ 単位 unit：mm ）
11
バルクホッパー Bulk Hopper     储料仓
特 征 Features